
Pla Bib Name Nat. YoB Club ChipTime GunTime Gral

100K Ruta

FEMENIL 17-29
1. 65 RODRIGUEZ, REBECA MIROSLAVA 1996 Aeroteam 03:59:49,67 04:00:05,36 14
2. 163 GARZA ALBA, ANA PAULA 1997 Ducks 04:05:51,69 04:05:57,60 16
3. 118 GALLARDO DE LEON, CECILIA 1996 Sports One 04:10:53,21 04:11:14,09 18
4. 91 ANGELES, BRENDA 1995 Sports One 04:10:53,32 04:11:14,23 19
5. 92 SOTO, MARIA JOSE 1999 Sports One 04:10:52,70 04:11:14,26 20

FEMENIL 30-39
1. 122 COKER, NORMA 1991 HYG 03:25:58,26 03:26:15,68 5
2. 55 LÓPEZ TAMEZ, WENDY PAOLA 1991 Rufer Team 03:26:01,95 03:26:16,91 6
3. 53 SALAZAR GONZALEZ, KARINA 1988 Fuego 727 03:31:24,43 03:31:33,55 7
4. 154 TORRES BERNAL, MELISSA 1985 Ducks 03:32:35,80 03:32:43,09 8
5. 98 SILLER GONZALEZ, NANCY KARINA 1993 Cyclo 03:55:02,05 03:55:26,83 12
6. 69 BELMONTE BONILLA, GLORIA DANIELA 1993 Ducks 03:58:36,17 03:58:47,44 13
7. 129 BLANCO SILLER, CLAUDIA CHRISTINA 1988 Power Motion 04:10:51,38 04:11:00,43 17

FEMENIL40-49
1. 7 MARTINEZ, MARISOL 1979 3Xtreme 03:26:12,09 03:26:15,56 4
2. 42 GALLEGO, BEGOÑA 1981 03:32:29,65 03:32:47,56 9
3. 82 GONZALEZ TAMEZ, JESSICA 1976 Bikes & More 03:38:20,67 03:38:43,49 10
4. 97 GERALDINA NUÑEZ, ETZNEA 1977 03:44:05,62 03:44:09,67 11
5. 31 BORGNE, MATHILDE MONIQUE 1978 04:43:21,06 04:43:47,13 23
DS 103 GONZALEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE 1980 Evolution 03:00:22,52 03:00:22,52 -1

FEMENIL 50-59
1. 16 ALVAREZ, ROSA LAURA 1972 Aeroteam 04:00:06,32 04:00:22,94 15
2. 89 RIVERA GUERRA, MARIA DEL CONSUELO 1974 Aeroteam 04:25:07,88 04:25:22,46 21
3. 43 OROZCO CORDERO, NORMA 1973 Power Motion 04:39:38,22 04:39:47,76 22

MASC 17-29
1. 115 ESPINO, DAVID 1997 Ducks 03:06:48,25 03:06:56,98 8
2. 152 GAMEZ GONZALEZ, SEBASTIAN 1999 3Xtreme 03:18:19,26 03:18:32,01 15
3. 32 MORENO, ENRIQUE 1996 Aeroteam 03:41:43,45 03:41:48,09 25
4. 106 MORENO CERVANTES, KEVIN EDUARDO 1998 Aeroteam 03:41:31,83 03:41:48,15 26
DS 137 ANGUIANO, EUGENIO 1997 3Xtreme 02:41:31,33 02:41:43,53 -1

MASC 30-39
1. 101 CASTAÑEDA, ELIUD 1985 Rullo Cycling 03:04:38,64 03:04:50,67 6
2. 113 CAVAZOS GARZA, ADRIAN GERARDO 1985 Cyclo 03:13:38,13 03:13:59,84 13
3. 105 ARRIOLA FLORES, OMAR YOSAFAT 1988 03:23:05,96 03:23:17,90 17
4. 3 GARCIA GARCIA, ALAN ERNESTO 1987 03:33:06,61 03:33:35,95 22
5. 40 MEDINA PIÑA, ANTONIO OCTAVIO 1986 Calzada Jumbo 03:35:37,40 03:35:48,56 23
DS 74 GONZALEZ DENA, ALFREDO 1985 AGUSTEAM 02:26:28,65 02:26:51,42 -1
DS 77 RAMIREZ SOLANO, JESUS EDUARDO 1985 02:26:28,80 02:26:51,30 -1

MASC 40-49
1. 96 ALANIS, ROEL 1983 cyclo 03:04:32,20 03:04:46,05 4
2. 114 VILLARREAL, CARLOS 1983 Cyclo 03:04:34,83 03:04:51,30 7
3. 130 ROMERO SHOBER, EDUARDO 1981 Power Motion 03:19:07,44 03:19:14,28 16
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4. 99 ALANIS SALDIVAR, RICARDO 1980 Cyclo 03:23:56,18 03:24:12,17 18
5. 8 MORA VILLEGAS, DARIO 1977 Ducks 03:26:16,14 03:26:19,73 19
6. 162 GAYTAN CRUZ, LUIS GABRIEL 1975 Power Motion 03:41:18,51 03:41:27,30 24
7. 135 ALVARADO GARCIA, JOSE ALEJANDRO 1984 Zur2 03:49:38,03 03:49:51,29 28
8. 78 BARBIERO, ALBERTO 1984 Bike&Friends 03:50:14,85 03:50:36,17 29
9. 132 IBARRA, JOSE 1976 Aeroteam 03:58:22,94 03:58:41,50 31
10. 4 REYES SERRANO, JUAN CARLOS 1983 Correcaminos 03:58:35,29 03:59:06,49 32
11. 76 OYERVIDES GONZALEZ, EDGAR ARTURO 1976 Rufer Team 03:59:50,78 04:00:06,29 33
12. 45 FLORES VAZQUEZ, JULIO EDUARDO 1982 Correcaminos 04:10:23,82 04:10:46,00 34
13. 90 JASSO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO 1984 Flexypaq 04:13:10,79 04:13:14,90 35
14. 2 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL 1981 05:24:26,12 05:24:54,65 39
15. 52 CASTILLO SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 1982 GK Travelers 05:49:58,31 05:55:14,40 41

MASC 50-59
1. 133 VELASCO, ANTONIO 1968 Fe26 atlético 03:04:37,44 03:04:47,76 5
2. 60 CASTILLA SUAREZ, OVIDIO 1966 CEFRAC 03:06:54,94 03:07:06,49 9
3. 63 GARZA D, GILBERTO 1968 Power Motion 03:11:46,07 03:11:51,50 10
4. 64 MARTINEZ, BERNARDO 1970 Power Motion 03:11:28,43 03:11:59,51 11
5. 39 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, JAVIER 1974 Power Motion 03:13:50,49 03:13:58,97 12
6. 30 LEDEZMA TELLO, JUAN MANUEL 1973 La Novena 03:13:44,78 03:14:01,76 14
7. 25 NIETO, CARLOS 1969 03:31:15,64 03:31:22,96 20
8. 75 ESPINOSA PASTRANA, FERNANDO 1969 Rufer Team 03:31:18,94 03:31:33,58 21
9. 61 TAMEZ MEZQUITI, RAMIRO 1967 03:48:20,24 03:48:23,21 27
10. 21 FAJARDO OYERVIDES, GERARDO BENJAMIN 1974 03:56:32,14 03:56:58,72 30
11. 88 AVALOS RIVERA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1972 Aeroteam 04:55:03,07 04:55:20,13 38

MASC 60-69
1. 36 SAMPEY, TIM 1964 GK Travelers 04:13:47,69 04:19:01,44 36
2. 62 MORA RODRIGUEZ, JESUS 1961 05:24:58,43 05:25:11,30 40
DN 117 QUINTANA SANCHEZ, LUCIANO 1956 Sports One 04:19:47,11 04:20:07,02 -1

MASC 70+
1. 58 SALAZAR MARTINEZ, FEDERICO GUILLERMO 1953 Power Motion 04:25:03,62 04:25:24,08 37

Number of records: 63
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